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Ms. Sue S. Clark
Director, Regulatory and Consumer Affairs Banking Division
Vermont Department of Financial Regulation
89 Main Street
Montpelier, VT 05620
Phone: (802) 828-4878
sue.clark@vermont.gov

Ombudsman

Mr. Scott Corscadden
Supervisor, Bureau of Loans
Alabama Banking Department
401 Adams Avenue, Suite 680
Montgomery, AL 36104
Phone: (334)242-3512
scott.corscadden@banking.alabama.gov

Ms. Rholda Ricketts Mr. Kyle Krapf
Deputy Superintendent Director, Residential Company Licensing
New York State Department of Illinois Department of Financial & Professional
Financial Services Regulation, Division of Banking
One State Street 320 West Washington Street, 3™ Floor
New York, NY 10004 Springfield, IL 62786
rholda.ricketts@dfs.ny.gov Phone: (312) 793-4187

kyle.krapf@illinois.gov

Mr. Greg Oaks Mr. James Payne
Director, Division of Consumer Finance Director Of Licensing
Florida Office of Financial Regulation Kansas Office of the State Bank Commissioner
200 E. Gaines Street 700 SW Jackson Street, Suite 300
Tallahassee, FL 32399 Topeka, KS 66603
Phone: (850) 410-9829 Phone: (785) 296-2266

greg.oaks@flofr.com jim.payne@osbckansas.org


mailto:kyle.krapf@illinois.gov
mailto:greg.oaks@flofr.com

| |
s
| |

Ms. Kelly O’Sullivan Mr. Aaron Webb
Attorney Deputy Commissioner
Montana Division of Banking North Dakota Department of
P.O. Box 200546 Financial Institutions
Helena, MT 59620 2000 Schafer Street, Suite G
Phone: (406) 465-6589 Bismarck, ND 58501
kosullivan@mt.gov Phone: (701) 328-9935

aaronwebb@nd.gov
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Ms. Felicia Faison-Holmes Mr. Rick St. Onge
Director Examination Chief
Non-Depository Financial Institutions Division of Consumer Services
Georgia Department of Banking & Finance Washington Department of Financial
2990 Brandywine Road, Suite 200 Institutions
Atlanta, GA 30341 PO Box 41200

Phone: (770) 986-1633 Olympia, WA 98504

fholmes@dbfe.state.ga.us Phone: (360) 902-8704

rick.st.onge@dfi.wa.gov
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Ms. Leslie Pettijohn
Commissioner
Texas Office of Consumer
Credit Commissioner
2601 North Lamar
Austin, TX 78705
Phone: (512) 936-7640
leslie.pettijohn@occc.state.tx.us

Mr. Tim Doyle Mr. Tim Lange
Senior Vice President, SRR Senior Director, Policy
Phone: (202) 728-5728 Phone: (202) 728-5734

tdoyle@csbs.org tlange@csbs.org
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